Kup Kragujevca
Kragujevac, 24/11/2012

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
24/11/12 - 10:30 Startlist
YB YB

Heat 1 of 43 Heat 2 of 43
1 1 MILOVANOVIC, Marko 98 & NT
2 2 BILBIJA, Petar 97 PIR NT
3 RODIC N., Marko 04 11A NT 3 BESLAC, Lazar 99 RAD NT
4 SPASIC, Jovan 98 JA NT 4 CURCIC, Andrija 02 RAD NT
5 MILOVANOVIC, David 02 RAD NT 5 PETRICEVIC, Janko 98 PIR NT
6 6 DJURDJEVIC, Filip 04 PIR NT
7 7 DJORDJEVIC, Milos 02 TEK NT
8 8

Heat 3 of 43 Heat 4 of 43
1 STANKOVIC, Marko 01 RAD NT 1 TUNIC, Dimitrije 00 BAR NT
2 PETROVIC, Luka 94 NIS NT 2 MILINKOVIC, Vukasin 98 PIR NT
3 JANKOVIC, llija 98 RAD NT 3 ARSIC, Nikola 98 NAP NT
4 JOVANOVIC, Djordje 99 TEK NT 4 NIKIC, Cedomir 83 RAD NT
5 MIHAILOVIC, Stefan 02 RAD NT 5 OCOKOLJIC, Sava 01 RAD NT
6 KOJOVIC, Milos 01 RAD NT 6 DJURIC, MILOS 01 POS NT
7 RANKOVIC, Nikola 97 PIR NT 7 TOMASEVIC, Vukan 97 PIR NT
8 RISTOVIC, Filip 01 RAD NT 8 BACANIN, Sava 02 PIR NT

Heat 5 of 43 Heat 6 of 43
1 BUSARAC, Bogdan 00 PIR NT 1 ETEROVIC, Matija 98 RAD NT
2 NESIC, Milan 02 STG NT 2 RISTOVIC, Luka 00 RAD NT
3 MIRKOVIC, Ilvan 98 RAD NT 3 VUKASINOVIC, Mihajlo 91 RAD NT
4 MARKOVIC, Luka 99 RAD NT 4 STOJANOVIC, Uros 01 RAD NT
5 DJORDJEVIC, MATIJA 03 POS NT 5 CELIC, Aleksa 04 RAD NT
6 JOCIC, Veliko 04  SNN NT 6 RADIVOJEVIC, Mihajlo 00 RAD NT
7 MILIC, Vuk 04 PIR NT 7 JOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 TEK NT
8 MILIC, Branislav 03 RAD NT 8 MILOSEVIC, Mihajlo 01 RAD NT

Heat 7 of 43 Heat 8 of 43
1 ZIZAKOVIC, Marko 01 RAD NT 1 ZIZAKOVIC, Lazar 99 RAD NT
2 DJOKIC, Danilo 05 & NT 2 PEJKOVIC, Mihajlo 01 RAD NT
3 PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 PIR NT 3 TANASKOVIC, Vuk 99 RAD NT
4 CVETINOVIC, Dobrica 02 VAL NT 4 CVETANOVIC, Milos 02 RAD NT
5 URAKOVIC, Vladimir 98 RAD NT 5 DUNIC, Vasilije 05 PIR NT
6 RANKOVIC, Petar 06 DP NT 6 STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 KOL NT
7 CVETKOVIC, Milos 05 11A NT 7 MARKOVIC, Janko 01 RAD NT
8 PAVLOVIC, Filip 01 KOL NT 8 PEJKOVIC, Nikola 03 RAD NT

Heat 9 of 43 Heat 10 of 43
1 MARJANOVIC, Aleksa 97 PIR NT 1 VUKAJILOVIC, Marko 02 NAP NT
2 PECELJ, Aleksa 00 RAD NT 2 RADOVANOVIC, Veliko 98 RAD NT
3 POPOVIC, Filip 97 RAD NT 3 STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 99 NAP NT
4 VELJOVIC, Ognjen 04 KG NT 4 PERVULOV, Viktor 01 11A NT
5 PRIBAK, Nemanja 99 NAP NT 5 DJUROVIC, Marko 99 RAD NT
6 TODOROVIC, Matija 01 RAD NT 6 KRAJINOVIC, Dusan 02 RAD NT
7 RAKOVIC, Milos 03 RAD NT 7 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milos 04 RAD NT
8 STOJKOVIC, Andrija 99 RAD NT 8 SIMIC, Marko 99 RAD NT

Heat 11 of 43 Heat 12 of 43
1 MIRQVIC, Zdravko 83 RAD NT 1 JOKSIC, Andrija 01 RAD NT
2 MARINKOVIC, Luka 03 TEK NT 2 NIKOLIC, Luka 02 RAD NT
3 NIKOLIC, Milan 03 RAD NT 3 SPICA, Kosta 99 RAD NT
4 PAVLOVIC, Aleksa 05 RAD NT 4 RADOJEVIC, Nikola 97 PIR NT
5 STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 16000 NT 5 KALEZIC, Jagos 98 RAD NT
6 VASIC, Mihajlo 00 PR NT 6 STOSIC, Aleksandar 98 NAP NT
7 ARSIC, Luka 98 NAP NT 7 SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 RAD NT
8 PAUNOVIC, Lazar 98 PIR NT 8 DJORDJEVIC, Ljubisa 00 STG NT
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Kup Kragujevca
Kragujevac, 24/11/2012

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 43

0~NO Ol A WNP

STOJKOVIC, Nikola
KARIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
VELIC, Mihajlo
NESTOROVIC, Milos
NOVICIC, Simon
BIOCANIN, Bogdan
KOMATOQVIC, Petar

Heat 15 of 43

=

O ~NOOTLA WN

ANTONIJEVIC, Antonije
STOJANOVIC, Vojislav
CIRIC, David
STAMENKOVIC, Sergej
ADAMOVIC, Aleksandar
STOJKOVIC, Relja
ADAMOVIC, Mihajlo
RADOVANOVIC, Aleksa

Heat 17 of 43

O ~NOUILDA WNPE

METIKOS, Luka
STOJKOVIC, Jakov
DJURICIC, NIKOLA
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
MARJANOVIC ALEN,
VLAJIC, Jovan
MOMCILOVIC, Andrija
BULATOVIC, Milos

Heat 19 of 43

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

MANDIC, Marko
MILOJEVIC, Nemanja
NIKOLIC, Mateja
JOVANOVIC, Marko
ZIVKOVIC, FILIP
AVRAMOVIC, Igor
MIUCIN, Veljko
BABOVIC, Luka

Heat 21 of 43

O ~NOOUI A WNPE

MILIC, Aleksa
IVOSEVIC, Jovan
PRIBAKOVIC, TADIJA
RAKOVIC, Filip
MARKOVIC, Aleksa
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
TODOROQV, Luka
ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel

Heat 23 of 43

O~NO O WNPE

SAPIC, Mladen
KRASOJEVIC, Matija
PRIBAKOVIC, VUKASIN
TANASKOVIC, Nikola
MARINKOVIC, Stefan
MILENKOVIC, Marko
ANDJELKOVIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, JANKO

06
02
05
05
05

05

03
02

99

99
01
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01
06
01

02
02

03

03
01

98
05

00
00
06
01
00
02
03
02

RAD
KG
NIS
FO
KG
RAD
KG

RAD
SNN
BW
FO
RAD
3DEL

LES

NAP
VAL
AQV
RAD
J2000
LAKOL
LES
J2000

KOL
SNN

VAL
GOC
RAD
11A
LAKOL

LES
RAD
GOC

RAD
NAP
NIS

LES

PIR
RAD
Goc
RAD
LES
16000
RAD
AQV

1:25.33
1:25.00
1:20.52
1:13.59
1:15.00
1:21.45
1:25.00

1:04.26
1:03.20
1:01.34
1:00.00
1:01.00
1:01.75
1:04.10
1:05.10

57.10
56.79
56.11
54.69
55.30
56.20
57.06
57.60

52.70
52.36
51.83
51.45
51.50
52.23
52.51
52.71

49.71
49.48
48.95
48.34
48.71
48.98
49.53
49.91

47.00
46.52
4631
46.18
46.22
46.51
46.72
47.04

0 ~NOO U1l WNE

1

0O~NOU A WNE 0O ~NOUTh WNE O~NOU A~ WNE oO~NOU A~ WN

W~NOO O WNPE

Heat 14 of 43

DODIC, Aleksandar
DESPOTOVIC, Ognjen
ZECEVIC, Andrija
BABIC, Luka
JAKOVLJEVIC, Ognjen
VRANIC, Nikola
VUKAJLOVIC, Milan
MISKOVIC, Mihajlo

Heat 16 of 43

CEMERIKIC, Srecko
JOSIPOVIC, Pavie
JEVTIC, Ognjen
NEDELJKOVIC, Lazar
PETKOVSKI, Mihail
PEROVIC, Igor
STEFANOQVIC, Filip
ANDJELKOVIC, Andrija

Heat 18 of 43

BOROTA, Marko
CURCIC, Mihajlo
MARCETIC, Dusan
PETROVIC, Sreten
VUKSANOVIC, Luka
GAJIC, Uros
STULIC, Luka
HADZIC, Mirko

Heat 20 of 43

SAVIC, Marko
NIKOLIC, Luka
MILIVOJEVIC, Nikola
TENJOVIC, Dusan
SRECKOQVIC, Sergej
PESIC, Stevan
POSTIC, DANIJEL
STANOJEVIC, Danijel

Heat 22 of 43

ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
DIMOVSKI, Mladen
DRAGOJLOVIC, Aleksa
JANKOVIC, Nikola
MILJKOVIC, Uros
SAVIC, Mladen
DJEKIC, Pavle
GRUJIC, Aleksa

Heat 24 of 43

ALEKSANDROVIC, Lazar
STEVANOVIC, Aleksandar
ADAMOVIC, Nikola
VUJINOVIC, Jovan
TOPALOVIC, LUKA
KOTLAJIC, PAVLE
BOGDANOVIC, Lazar
TODOROQVIC, Veliko

FRRER
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06
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KG
BW
BW
RAD
FO
FO
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FO
BW
RAD
RAD
OLl
RAD
RAD
PIR

RAD
RAD
CP
FO
RAD
J2000
TEK
VAL

SNN
FO
KoL
KG
VAL
cP
AQV
NAP

PIR
CP
VAL
NAP
NAP
NIS
16000
PIR

PIR
RAD
RAD
RAD
GOC
GOC
FO
JA

1:10.30
1:10.00
1:07.30
1:05.20
1:06.41
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:11.92

1:00.00
59.23
58.58
57.99
58.34
58.88
59.47

1:00.00

54.32
54.08
53.84
53.72
53.72
54.06
54.27
54.50

50.85
50.63
50.19
50.00
50.10
50.49
50.66
51.03

48.00
47.77
47.45
47.23
47.38
47.72
47.84
48.00

46.00
45.90
45.76
45.42
45.71
45.82
45.95
46.03
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Kup Kragujevca
Kragujevac, 24/11/2012

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 25 of 43

0~NO Ol A WNP

ZIVKOVIC, Vasilije
MAKSIMOVIC, Lazar
KOSTOVIC, Dusan
MILOJEVIC, Nikola
MICOVIC, DUSAN
PETELJAK, Damir
RISTOVIC, Aleksa
KOPONJA, Pavle

Heat 27 of 43

=

O ~NOOTLA WN

STAJKOVIC, LUKA
JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo
VUJIC, VUK
POPOVIC, Nikola
MIHAILOVIC, Veljko
VISILE, Jordi
BOJOVIC, Dimitrije
DJOKIC, Zvezdan

Heat 29 of 43

O ~NOUILDA WNPE

KOPRIVICA, LUKA
STOJANOVIC, Nikola
VLASKI, Damnjan
ILIC, Milos
MITRASINOVIC, Jovan
JOIC, Veljko

ILIC, Aleksa
MARKOV, Bogdan

Heat 31 of 43

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

KOCIC, llija

TERZIC, Stefan
LEKIC, DAVID
PECELJ, Lazar
KRSMANOVIC, Luka
JEREMIC, Aleksa
LUKOVIC, Vojin
SOKOLOQVIC, Igor

Heat 33 of 43

O ~NOOUI A WNPE

BOJIC, Dusan
DIMITRIJEVIC, Sava
STEFANOVIC, Veliko
MILENOVIC, Nikola
DOGNAR, VUK
MITROVIC, Nemanja
VUCKOVIC, Aleksandar
ILIC, Matija

Heat 35 of 43

O~NO O WNPE

MILETIC, Luka
MARINKOVIC, STEFAN
ARSEKIC, Dusan
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan
RADIVOJEVIC, Vladimir
LESENDRIC, Ognjen
KISIC, Aleksa
VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko
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99
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02
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02
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03
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03
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02
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01
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00
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02
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02
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96
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00
02
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02
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FO
KG
RK
GOC
RAD
RAD
KOL

GOC
PIR
GOC
NIS
KOL
CPT
BAR
CP

VRB
SNN
NIS
FO

LES
FO

NIS
TEK
GOC
PIR
JA
PIR

NIS

KG
PIR
PIR
16000
VRB
CIG
KG
KG

RAD
AQV
FO
PIR
PIR
TEK
11A
cP

45.28
45.08
45.00
44.30
44.74
45.08
45.14
45.41

42.16
42.00
41.94
41.84
41.90
42.00
42.03
42.18

40.88
40.37
40.25
40.00
40.05
40.35
40.78
40.95

38.63
38.43
38.19
38.00
38.17
38.22
38.47
38.65

37.00
37.00
37.00
36.84
36.91
37.00
37.00
37.00

35.39
35.07
35.00
34.81
34.90
35.07
35.39
3541

0 ~NOO U1l WNE

1

0O~NOU A WNE 0O ~NOUTh WNE O~NOU A~ WNE oO~NOU A~ WN

W~NOO O WNPE

Heat 26 of 43

DJORDJEVIC, Dimitrije
SMILJKOVIC, Luka
RADMILAC, Filip
PERISIN, Marko
STEFANOVIC, Simon
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petar
LUCIC, NIKOLA
VISNJIC, Aleksa

Heat 28 of 43

BOGDANOVIC, Igor
KRSTIC, Stefan
STEFANOVIC, Uros
MILIVOJEVIC, Luka
DJOKIC, MILAN

LUCIC, Petar
MARKOVIC, Luka

Heat 30 of 43

NEAGA, Mihail
JAKOVLJIEVIC, Andrija
LETIC, Kemal

ILIC, Djordje
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
DJURDJEVIC, Predrag
DJEKIC, Filip
MLADENOVIC, Dusan

Heat 32 of 43

OBRADOVIC, Uros
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milan
VASIC, Kristijan
KANTAR, MAKSIM
SUBASIC, Mirza
DJUROVIC, Stefan
MILIC, Filip
MILOJEVIC, Aleksa

Heat 34 of 43

MIJAILOVIC, Danijel
STRUGAR, Vasilije
RAJIC, UROS
STANKOVIC, Lazar
TESIC, PAVLE
KARIC, Milos

SAPIC, David
DIMITRIJEVIC, Djordje

Heat 36 of 43

STEVANOVIC, llija
JANJIC, Bogdan
PERISIC, Uros
MILOJEVIC, Marko
BABOVIC, Boris
PUCE, Filip
JURIC, Mario
PETROVIC, Marko

BSR8ER

SIS
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RAD
NAP
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11A
RAD
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GOC
11A
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RAD
16000
RAD
POS

VOJ
VAL

CPT
NAP
SGSA
NIS
16000
RAD
16000
SNN

NAP
LES
CP
POS
SHSA
RAD
PIR
PIR

VAL
NAP
AQV
11A

AQV
RAD
PIR

RAD

RAD
LES
11A
KG
LAKOL
VAL
MOS
NAP

4378
43.37
43.00
4235
42.49
43.26
4375
43.83

41.60
41.49
41.02
41.00
41.00

41.59
41.80

40.00
39.48
39.17
38.73
38.90
39.45
39.72
40.00

37.95
37.81
37.19
37.00
37.01
37.32
37.90
38.00

36.63
36.28
35.79
35.45
35.73
36.20
36.60
36.83

34.64
34.37
34.17
34.00
34.03
34.31
34.38
34.70
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Kup Kragujevca
Kragujevac, 24/11/2012

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 37 of 43

0~NO Ol A WNP

SPASOJEVIC, Miljan

ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar

DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa
STEVANOVIC, Nikola
TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo
HAMZAGIC, Amar
STEFANOVIC, Stanko
TADIC, llija

Heat 39 of 43

=

O ~NOOTLA WN

VUKIC, Nikola
MIHAJLOVIC, Mijat
ZOVKO, Ivan
KURTOVIC, Nedim
RADEVIC, David
PETROVSKI, Branislav
ALILOVIC, Niksa
STEFANOQVIC, Marko

Heat 41 of 43

O ~NOUILDA WNPE

POPOQVIC, Oliver
TERZIC, Mladen
MATIC, Aleksa
ASANIN, ANDRIJA
JOVIC, Niklola
MIJALCIC, Stefan
PETROVIC, Milan
OBRADOVIC, Luka

Heat 43 of 43

O~NOOT A~ WNPE

TRAJKOVIC, Stefan
ERCEGOVIC, Uros
BOZINOVIC, Milos
NIKOLIC, Mihailo
SRDANOV, Ivan
RADULOVIC, Bosko
LEKIC, Lazar

ILIC, Damjan

98
00
99

99
00

99

97
98
98
98
9%

98
00

99
98
00
99
97
99
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96
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93
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NAP
STSA
11A
KG
SHSA
SGSA
RAD
VKB

JA
MOS
MOS
KG
BAR
MOS
J2000

KG
TEK

AQV
RAD
11A
JA
KG

JA

CP
J2000

VKB
LES
NIS

33.80
33.50
33.37
33.00
33.08
33.39
33.52
33.80

31.75
31.31
31.08
30.90
31.00
31.30
31.58
32.00

30.00
29.74
29.63
29.37
29.41
29.73
29.87
30.00

27.11
26.37
26.33
24.32
26.01
26.36
26.50
27.11

0 ~NOO U1l WNE

-

oO~NOU A~ WN

O~NOU A~ WNE

Heat 38 of 43

SVILKIC, Luka
LAZAREVIC, Stefan
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola
MILUTINOVIC, MILAN
PAJIC, Edis
POREDEN, Mirko
BALTOI, Andrei

Heat 40 of 43

JEVTIC, Petar
ALILOVIC, Andrej
NIKOLIC, DjORDjE
SRETENOVIC, Aleksa
COJIC, Lazar
DOKMANOVIC, Luka
PETKOVIC, Andrija
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo

Heat 42 of 43

PETROVIC, Nikola
CITIC, Pedja

TESIC, Ivan
STOJANOVIC, MARKO
BURCESCU, Alexandru
TODOROVSKI, Martin
MELEGI, David
DJOKIC, Milan

98
98
97
98
95

01
01

97
99

96
97
99
96
96

PIR 32.80
11A 32.34
VAL 32.18
KG 32.00
SNN 32.09
MOS 32.32
J2000 32.77
CPT 33.00
J2000 30.67
MOS 30.51
AQV 30.31
KG 30.00
LES 30.07
11A 30.31
SNN 30.51
PIR 30.90
RAD 29.05
CIG 29.00
CIG 28.12
POS 27.80
CPT 28.00
oLl 28.78
PRO 29.03
lo74 29.35
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